
                                                               GRCBC June 18/19 Hunt Test Running Order 
 

Junior – Saturday 
# Call Name Handler 
1 EDDIE DEBRA PILE 
2 GHILLIE DEBBIE HOLTAN 
3 CRUZ BARB LOREE 
4 SPLASH KELSI WAWARA 
5 WHISKY JENNY MINGO 
6 CHIP BARB LOREE 
7 ENCORE AMY SIEMENS 
8 IO JEFF CAMPBELL 
9 LOLA PETER KOPIC 

 
 
 

Senior – Saturday 
# Call Name Handler 
1 SHEA BARRY KOLODYCHUK 
2 VANA JOANNE KINNEY 
3 SOLEIL KELSI WAWARA 
4 TATER MARJORIE MOORE 
5 JACK BARRY KOLODYCHUK 
6 CYPHER KIM CHESTER 
7 GUNNAR HELEN LOCHORE 
8 MICA JOANNE WHITE 
9 ARCHER ROBIN TRAYNOR 
10 TROOPER RACHELLE SOMERVILLE 
11 AMBER BARRY KOLODYCHUK 
12 AUTUMN DOUG RICHMOND 

 
 
 
 



                                                               GRCBC June 18/19 Hunt Test Running Order 
 

Master – Saturday 
# Call Name Handler 
1 TESSA ROB HARMER 
2 ZEST ANNE EVERETT 
3 KNYGHT DAVE THOMPSON 
4 NIRI PETER LAVALLEE 
5 DEALER VALERIE BELIAK 
6 ZEST JOANNE KINNEY 
7 CRICKET ANNETTE CASPAR 
8 JAX SCOTT HALLER 
9 PUMBAA DARREN ROSSI 
10 CHILI ANNE EVERETT 
11 KIX LYNNE NOFTLE 
12 LOUIE DEBRA PILE 
13 DEGA BARB LOREE 
14 RED NICK HAWKINS 
15 CULLY GERI HILFIKER 
16 TANZ BRUCE VALLINT 

 
 
 

Junior – Sunday 
# Call Name Handler 
1 CHIP BARB LOREE 
2 LOLA PETER KOPIC 
3 WHISKY JENNY MINGO 
4 CRUZ BARB LOREE 
5 PURDEY LINDA MORAN 
6 EDDIE DEBRA PILE 
7 GHILLIE DEBBIE HOLTAN 
8 ENCORE AMY SIEMENS 

 
 



                                                               GRCBC June 18/19 Hunt Test Running Order 
 

Senior – Sunday 
# Call Name Handler 
1 JACK BARRY KOLODYCHUK 
2 ARCHER ROBIN TRAYNOR 
3 GUNNAR HELEN LOCHORE 
4 CYPHER KIM CHESTER 
5 SHEA BARRY KOLODYCHUK 
6 TROOPER RACHELLE SOMERVILLE 
7 TATER MARJORIE MOORE 
8 AMBER BARRY KOLODYCHUK 

 
 

Master – Sunday 
# Call Name Handler 
1 RED NICK HAWKINS 
2 POUNCE JANICE GUNN 
3 DEGA BARB LOREE 
4 DANDY SUSAN ENDERSBY 
5 KNYGHT DAVE THOMPSON 
6 TESSA ROB HARMER 
7 CHILI ANNE EVERETT 
8 CRICKET ANNETTE CASPAR 
9 CLAY CHUCK HILTON 
10 TANZ BRUCE VALLINT 
11 ZEST  ANNE EVERETT 
12 NIRI PETER LAVALLEE 
13 LOUIE DEBRA PILE 
14 DEALER VALERIE BELIAK 
15 ZEST JOANNE KINNEY 
16 SEVEN JANICE GUNN 
17 PUMBAA DARREN ROSSI 
18 NEO DAWN POWER 
19 JAX SCOTT HALLER 

 


